COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/6
MB-0197-2
January 2011
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
AA01A Series

(Note 1) An embossed tape reel contains 3000 pieces.
For information on emboss taping specifications, please contact us directly.
Ordering Information
AA01A - S *** V A * -R****
Modification Code
Connection Type
V: Stacking Type
No. of Contacts
Series
Side
S: Receptacle
Finish
A: Au Plating
Reel Product No. (Note 1)
MB-0197-2
3/6JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Part Number AA01A-P***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ036738
Note 1)  Coplanarity  0.1 mm max.
Note 2)  An embossed tape reel contains 3000 pieces.
Please contact us for details of embossed tape specifications
Plug
MB-0197-2
4/6JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Part Number AA01A-P***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ036738
MB-0197-2
5/6JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Part Number AA01A-S***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ036740
Note 1)  Coplanarity  0.1 mm max.
Note 2)  An embossed tape reel contains 3000 pieces.
Please contact us for details of embossed tape specifications
MB-0197-2
6/6JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
Product Marketing Division
Aobadai Building, 3-1-19, Aobadai, Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8539
Phone: +81-3-3780-2787  FAX: +81-3-3780-2946
Notice: Products shown in this brochure are
made for the applications listed below.  However,
if the above-mentioned products are to be used in
aerospace devices, marine cable-connection
devices, atomic power control systems, medical
equipment for life-support systems, or any other
specific application requiring extremely high
reliability, please contact JAE for further
information.
Recommended applications: Computers, Office
machines, Measuring devices,
Telecommunication devices (Terminals, Mobile
devices), AV devices, Household applications, FA
devices, etc.
Part Number AA01A-S***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ036740
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 JAE Electronics:
  AA01A-S040VA1-ROL100  AA01A-P040VA1-ROL100
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!